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Tuve Jol
Ake Johongson

Willy wallering
Cunnar Karlsson

ils Andersson

o
)
451
6]
@]
a

Cois-Uno Aronsgson

farl-Bvar Johnsson

Arvid Olsso

Jan Curlsson
Dengt vrim
Sture Wahlaren

£ v 2
Goran rerscon

Hils ~Gostba Trollstad

rans Blomgren
Cunnar Hansson
flune Lundin
Inpgvar Ekvall

Hinar Tonnervell

Larsgsoil

W, 1lke Levinsson

L-Trik Predomark

1.57.09
1,587.47
1.53.51
2.01.26
2,035,206
2,03.5

2,04,04
2,04,06
L04,15
L04,19
2,044,456
2.04 .49
2,004,595
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2,006.17
2.06,45
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Seniorer

%26. Stig Fohlin

37. Allan WMikaelsson
38. Hasse Gustafsson
39. Trik Wrighed

40. Tine Haraldsson

2 Angstrom

Fredriksson
Y son

44 Vilhelm Vrigstedt

45 . Leo Gustavsson

46, Maurits Wihlborg

47. Bertil Maznusson

48. Ingvar Akesson

49. Arthur Cederberg

50. Thore Sandstedt

51. K.E. Johansson

2., Lke Akesson

5%, Nils Boman

54. Bror Karlsson
Arvid Nilsson

56. Andreas Andreasson

57. Lars Andersson

sl o) Komre o Do o ex
53, Avore Zversson

v
60. Akc indersson

61. Guruar Karlsson
52. Herns E. Hansson
5%. Kurt Andersson
4. Bror Isaksson

€5. Sture Karlseon
66. Rke Wernelius

7. Arne Ericsson

68. Harry Edvinsson
£9. Bertil Eriksson
70. Hugo Ahldén

71l. Nils Svengren

72. Torsisen Johansson
73. Carl Berthag

Bl.
St
Hall.
Bl.
Og.
Bl.
Sm.
Sk
Bl.
Bl.
Bl.
Cg.
Ske
Stie
Sme
Sme
SKe
Sk,
Hall.
Hall.
Bl.
Og
Hall.
Og.
Sm.

. Bl.

Hall.
Sk
Hall.
Bl.
Og.
Sme
Hall
Og.
Hall.
Hall.
Sk
Hall.

2.15.19
2.16.19
2.16.20
2.16.24
2.17.28
2.19.17
2.19.25
2.19.50
2.20.11
2.20.22
2.20.28
2.20.954
2.2C.37
2.21.19
2,21.%7
2.21.52
0.22.06
2.22.03
2.20.58
2.25.183
2.26.09
2.26.16
.28.16
2.28.%%
2.28.54
2.29.12
2.30.12
2.%0.15
2.30.26
2.%30.34
2.%0.46
2.31.02
2.31.08
2,31, 24
2.32.27
2.3%.14
2.33,59
2.34.28
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15.
1%,
16.
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25,
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Regultatlista.

Greta Fredrikssen

Fannel]. Nilssn

TS ey o W
Eivor Niloseson

Maya Lalling

. Barbro woundstrdm

ITngrid-Blemén

. Marianné Eriksson

Anng Stromberg
Astrid Andersssen
Svea Ahlander
Margit Perssan
Anna Andersssn
Karin Rehn

Ingrid Evensscn
AnrasLisa Persson
Annie Hakansson

Anna-Greta Olssen

Peraice Autonsson
briva Eyigoan ...
May J-hansson
Anna-Lisa Berggren
Thyra Olsfsson
Brita Zdiasson
Elsa Gunnarsson
Eve Johansson .

: Maj-3ritt . Lovgren
» Britt Pridlund

Stina Johansson
Inger Larsson
Inga ileyer

Stina Axelgs:in

¢ Britiva Mndig
« Bivi Predriksson

; Meriarne Pettergscr.

tina GOransscn

Hall.
Sm.

Sme

o Ble -

Hall.
Hall.
Sk
Bl1.

1.26.50
1.28.04
1.29.30
1.32.40
1.33.32
1.33.5%
L4821
1435435
1.36.37
1.37.01
1.38.41
1.37.52
1.38.15
1.39.34
1.39.%2
1.40.12

T 1.40.22

1.41.19
1.41.26
1.41.38
1.41,46
1.43,57
1:45,20
1.45,24
1:46,39
1,49 35
1,40 ,24
1.50,33
1.5Q,43
1.52,12

1.53.22

1.56,25
1.56.53
lz59~l2

T1,5¢ .29

1l
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Damer

36,
K
393,
39.
40.

Birgit Andersson
Ingz Andersson
Carla Svensegon
Karin marlsson
Ann-Mari Samuelsson
Rritt Olsson

Inga~iiaj Olovsson

. Ellen Hallgvist

. Vivan Karlsson

Gertrud Kristoffersson

Inga Olsson

. Mary Johansson

Resultatlista.

Bl.
Hall.
Sk
Bl.
Hall.
Bl.
Sk
Shhe
Bl.
Sk

Og.

2,00.08
2.00.13
2.02.02
0,05.16
2,05.22
2.09.42
2.13.32
2,17 44
2.13.37
2.19.20
2.55.41
3.00.19
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Sydsvenska Misterskapeh 1951.

Resultatlista.
Ingre oldboys |
L. Zovtil Beemyr Oge
2. Bengt Hellstrom Og.
3. Oskar Johansson Sm.
4. Sune Lindgren 0g.
e ¥.G. Oleson Sk
6. Stig Andersson Og.
T. EKnut Ottoson Sm.
8. Sigvard Johansson S
9. Tege S0derstrom Bl.
10. John Harringer Sme
11. Xarl 0lof Ohrn Bl.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16,
17.

Lie

Hakan Blommegérd
Lennart Tenghagen

Valdemar Valdemarsson

Tore Nilsson
Gert Skarp

Tor Tobiasson
Sven Johansson IJ
My Johansson
Howger Svensson
Johain Svensson

Gustaf Nilsson

@

Nils Lindl

Carl "Lsum" Andcersson
Rertil Hakansson
Arvid Johansascn

0lle Frisk

Kurt Johansson
Gunnar Andarsson

GOte And=rsson

Folke Andersson

Erik Holmgvist

Hall.
S
om.
Hall.
Hall.
Bl.
Bl.

1.39.14
1.42.25
1.43.23
1.44451
1.48,13
1.50.24
1.50.28
1.53.03
1.53.55
1.54.56
1.56.22
1.57.41
1.58.31
1:59.23
2,00.59
2,06.01

2.06.39

2.06.42
2.06.56
2:07.53
2.11.25
2.1%.09
2.19.32
2.20.53
2.21.21
2.30.54

2.33.00
2.33%3.19
2.29.53

2.47.20
2.57.11
5.19.37
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Rosultatlisha.

Juniorer.

1, Lars Depsoraen 8e. 1,31,49
()

“enile SVonsson Hall. 1 .535,02
5. Wils Brilt Aberg Cgo 1.36,19
L, coron hbers O3 1.57,28
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o, Leif Branalt S,
10, Koerl-Honrik Rudeliug Bl,
11, arne Kollberg ' Sm.
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12, Stip Hakansson Bl.
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5. yorc Wallersjo 311,

14, Ingvar Mansson G, L48.,48
15, Roland Nilsson 5k, ,49.,58

1
1

16, Verner Johansson S, 1,581,937
1

17, Sven Larsson cotland

13, Hiov Svengson Cz. 1,54,29
10, Dengt I'ilsson S, 1,564,009

oG, Allean Magnusson Bl. 1, 5d, 4

L4 ons bhom Hall. © 1.B5,2

- son Hall, 1,56

Bl., 1.5

Tomerkvist Cee 1.57.05
S

%, 1,57.06

5p, per-ciol Bongtsson

o, ot Hjalmarsson Bl. 1.58.02
03, Claes Lersson o 1,58.09
29, O0lle lLiagnusson 3m, 1,58.58

30, Bengt Johansson (g. 1,59.2

. Georg Bengbsson Hall, 1.59.32

%2, Ove Jolhansson , Bl. 2

33, gyen Hilsson Sk. 2

%4. Curt Gunnarsson Iall, 2.15.51
(o}

35, Gote Augustsson Sk,




Juniorer,

Sven Brilk Svensson
Oliec tersson

an Kerlsson”
Jen-Trik Stenstrom

Tialmarsson

G, Clgeon

Arne Lundin
Holand Schilund
Taszge Johnsson
Arne Axell

Ingemar Andersson

Bo Andersson

9
2.

16,17

2.19,12
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Sydsvenska Misterskapen 1951.
Resultatl iatas

Lagtivling

%unlor iy

1.

W

Ostergbtland 21.09.%3 ‘
i.Johansson, T.Johansson, W.Wallering, G- Varloson, W.Bjornmo,

(-T .- Johnsson, K-B.Peltersson, G.lM&nszson, I.skvall, H.Larsson.

Sméland 21.16.56
L.Johansson, N.Andersson, T.Jonsson, L.Brixson, O. Pettersson
N-TU. Lronogen, K. Fredemark, J.Karlsson, B.Prim,B.Tonnervall.

Slkans 21.%7.35

T.Nilsson, A.Ljunggren, Y.bBk, A.Nilsson, H.Rantzow, A.Cleson,
¢.Persson, N-G.Trollstad, F.Blomgren, G.Nilsson.

Halland 2%.01.21.

% .gvensson, 0.Svensson, C. Samuelsson, S.Wahlgren, H.Gustavsson

B.Karlsson, A.Nilsson, A.Svensson, q-f&. Hangson, B.Ilsaksson.

Blekinge ° 2%5.31.31
R.Iundin, S.Fohlin, %.Wrighed, B.Zngstrom, T.drigstedt,
1,.Gustafsson, M.%ihlborg, A.Aindreasson, G.Karlsson,S.Karlsson.

Ynere oldboys
{ °

1.

Ostergotlands 6.56.54

B.Bgemyr, B.Hellstrim, S.Lindgren, S5.Andersson
gmaland 7.21.50

5 o v.nssor, K.Ottosson, S.Johansson, J.Harringer

Yudne 7.5%.08

¥~ Oikasson, L.Tenghagen, W.Waldemarsson ¥.Johansson.

8.19.31
T.86ders trom, K-0. Ohrn, H.3vensson, B.H4ka sson

@

jut

a
D

Hallang 8.41.15
H.Blommegdrd, G.Skarp, T.Toblasson, A.Johansson.

b




Juniorer
1. Ostergstland 8.15.48
L.Berggren, N-E.Aberg, S.Aberg, R.Karlsson, I.Ménsson.

2. Blekinge 8.50.42
B.1fvarsson, K-H.Rudelius, S.H&kansson, AaﬂagnuOSDn G.Nilsson.

Gand 9.01.05
I.Brénalt, A.Kollberg, N.wallersjd, V.Johansson, B.Nilsson.

,— . :,u : [ 9 ° 0-4— ° 3 l
Johansson, K.Persson, R.Nilgson, A.Xarlsson, P-0.Bengtsson.

5. Hallend 9.40.10
Clie Svensson, E.Stenstrdm, E.Karlsson, G.Bengtsson,C.Gunnarsson.

Damer
1. 3Sméland 7.44.03
G.Fredriksson, G.Nilsson, I.Blomén, Z.Ahlande K.Rehn.
2. Ostergotliand 7.54.46
.Nilgson, B.Grundstrdm, A.Stromberg, A.Andersson, A-L.Persson.
3. Halliend 8.22.52
M.Halling, L.Andersson, B.Antonsson, B.Frixon, E.Johansson.

4. Skéne 8.24.26
W.lniwzsen, M.Persson, A-G, Olsson, M.Johansson, M-B.LoOvgren.

b 3,41.48

LS engson, A-TL.Bergzren, T.0lofsson, B.gliasson, B.Fridlund.
Lagtiviing om vandringspriset.
1. Ostergdtiand platss. 6, 2. Smaland platss. 17, '
7. Skéne pnlatss. 20, 4. Halland platss. 27,

5. Blekinge platss. 6l.




